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Terreni siti in Comune di Urbino – Pallino – area adiacente Cà Girone 
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LOTTO 

 
COMUNE 
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SUPERFICIE 

SUP. 
TOTALE 

DEL LOTTO 
6 

URBINO (PU) 22 

00014, 00015, 
00016, 

00017, 00018, 
00019, 

00020, 00021, 
00022, 
00023 

11.23.33 

14.68.68 

6 URBINO (PU) 39 00028, 00029, 
00030, 

00031, 00051 
3.45.35 

 


